
Beaufort-Jasper Economic Opportunity Authority
Attendance 2013

Month January February March April May June July August September October November December Total Average
Date * 21 * * 16 *

Lewis * 0 * * 1 * 1 50%

  1 - Present
  0 - Absent
* No meeting
** Appointed
*** Resigned

INFORMATION REQUESTED BUT NOT RECEIVED

0 
2 
4 
6 
8 

10 
12 

N
um

be
r o

f M
ee

tin
gs

 

Board Member 

Beaufort-Jasper Economic Opportunity Authority 
 Attendance - 2013 
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